
Č.d. Trať Příjmení Jméno Ročník Pohl. Oddíl Výsl. čas

1 100P HERMANOVÁ Kristýna 2002 Z SnKV 01:26,0

1 100P BAUEROVÁ Štěpánka 2001 Z SnKV 01:22,4

1 100P BLEDÁ Tereza 2001 Z PKML 01:20,5

1 100P MACHÁČKOVÁ Klára 2003 Z SnKV 01:22,7

1 100P HODINOVÁ Nikola 2003 Z SnKV 01:29,9

1 100P ŠEVČÍKOVÁ Eliška 2005 Z SnKV 01:40,2

1 100P OWCZARZY Barbora 2006 Z SnKV 01:40,3

1 100P NEČASOVÁ Adéla 2005 Z SnKV 01:49,1

1 100P MOLNÁROVÁ Nikola 2007 Z SnKV 01:49,4

1 100P TIŠLEROVÁ Sára 2006 Z SnKV 01:58,8

2 100P BAJČABAJEV Sulajman 2000 M SnKV 01:18,7

2 100P RAU Adam 2001 M SnKV 01:18,5

2 100P ZELDI Vladimír 2003 M SnKV 01:28,6

2 100P KHATMULLIN David 2004 M SnKV 01:34,2

3 200VZ BOUČKOVÁ Kamila 1999 Z SnKV 02:19,4

3 200VZ KADLECOVÁ Viktorie 2007 Z SnKV 03:15,5

3 200VZ KAPOUNOVÁ Lucie 2006 Z SnKV 03:14,9

3 200VZ MOLNÁROVÁ Nikola 2007 Z SnKV 03:46,1

4 200VZ ELEFTHERIADIS Angelos 2004 M SnKV 02:21,4

4 200VZ DUNAIEV Semen 2001 M SnKV 02:10,8

4 200VZ DYRC Josef 2003 M SnKV 02:37,3

5 50P BAUEROVÁ Štěpánka 2001 Z SnKV 00:37,8

5 50P BLEDÁ Tereza 2001 Z PKML 00:36,8

5 50P MACHÁČKOVÁ Klára 2003 Z SnKV 00:37,5

5 50P SEDLÁKOVÁ Veronika 2006 Z SnKV 00:47,4

5 50P ZÁTKOVÁ Adéla 2004 Z SnKV 00:47,2

5 50P ŠEVČÍKOVÁ Eliška 2005 Z SnKV 00:46,7

6 50P POLÁŠEK Richard 2001 M SnKV 00:32,3

6 50P BOUČEK Jan 2004 M SnKV 00:49,7

6 50P KHATMULLIN David 2004 M SnKV 00:43,9

6 50P ZELDI Vladimír 2003 M SnKV 00:40,7

7 100VZ PACHTOVÁ Adéla 2001 Z SnKV 01:02,5

7 100VZ BOUČKOVÁ Kamila 1999 Z SnKV 01:04,5

7 100VZ MERUŇKOVÁ Viktorie 2004 Z SnKV 01:15,8

7 100VZ JUŠTÍKOVÁ Karolína 2004 Z SnKV 01:08,2

7 100VZ HODINOVÁ Nikola 2003 Z SnKV 01:11,4

8 100VZ DUNAIEV Semen 2001 M SnKV 01:01,5

8 100VZ SEDLÁK Jiří 2001 M SnKV 01:04,0

9 200PZ ZÁTKOVÁ Adéla 2004 Z SnKV 03:16,1

9 200PZ HERMANOVÁ Kristýna 2002 Z SnKV 02:52,1

10 200PZ POLÁŠEK Richard 2001 M SnKV 02:38,8

10 200PZ KHATMULLIN David 2004 M SnKV 03:20,6

11 50VZ BAUEROVÁ Štěpánka 2001 Z SnKV 00:29,4

11 50VZ PACHTOVÁ Adéla 2001 Z SnKV 00:28,7

11 50VZ JUŠTÍKOVÁ Karolína 2004 Z SnKV 00:31,3

11 50VZ MACHÁČKOVÁ Klára 2003 Z SnKV 00:31,7

11 50VZ TIŠLEROVÁ Sára 2006 Z SnKV 00:48,2

11 50VZ KAPOUNOVÁ Lucie 2006 Z SnKV 00:40,6

11 50VZ BUREŠOVÁ Kateřina 2007 Z SnKV 00:41,4



Č.d. Trať Příjmení Jméno Ročník Pohl. Oddíl Výsl. čas

11 50VZ NEČASOVÁ Adéla 2005 Z SnKV 00:41,4

12 50VZ ELEFTHERIADIS Angelos 2004 M SnKV 00:31,3

12 50VZ SEDLÁK Jiří 2001 M SnKV 00:28,3

12 50VZ ZELDI Vladimír 2003 M SnKV 00:32,3

12 50VZ DYRC Josef 2003 M SnKV 00:31,6

12 50VZ RAU Adam 2001 M SnKV 00:29,4

12 50VZ DUNAIEV Semen 2001 M SnKV 00:28,4

13 100M JUŠTÍKOVÁ Karolína 2004 Z SnKV 01:17,5

13 100M MERUŇKOVÁ Viktorie 2004 Z SnKV 01:22,9

14 100M SEDLÁK Jiří 2001 M SnKV 01:10,3

15 100Z BOUČKOVÁ Kamila 1999 Z SnKV 01:13,9

15 100Z SEDLÁKOVÁ Veronika 2006 Z SnKV 01:51,0

15 100Z KAPOUNOVÁ Lucie 2006 Z SnKV 01:38,4

15 100Z KADLECOVÁ Viktorie 2007 Z SnKV 01:43,6

15 100Z MERUŇKOVÁ Viktorie 2004 Z SnKV 01:23,8

16 100Z DYRC Josef 2003 M SnKV 01:25,6

17 100O PACHTOVÁ Adéla 2001 Z SnKV 01:15,8

17 100O ŠEVČÍKOVÁ Eliška 2005 Z SnKV 01:34,6

17 100O OWCZARZY Barbora 2006 Z SnKV 01:37,2

17 100O NEČASOVÁ Adéla 2005 Z SnKV 01:43,3

18 100O POLÁŠEK Richard 2001 M SnKV 01:07,0

18 100O BAJČABAJEV Sulajman 2000 M SnKV 01:11,0

19 200P BLEDÁ Tereza 2001 Z PKML 02:58,7

19 200P HERMANOVÁ Kristýna 2002 Z SnKV 03:09,2

21 400VZ BOUČKOVÁ Kamila 1999 Z SnKV 04:55,0

22 400VZ ELEFTHERIADIS Angelos 2004 M SnKV 04:54,6

22 400VZ DUNAIEV Semen 2001 M SnKV 04:59,9

23 50M BLEDÁ Tereza 2001 Z PKML 00:35,2

23 50M SEDLÁKOVÁ Veronika 2006 Z SnKV 00:52,2

23 50M BUREŠOVÁ Kateřina 2007 Z SnKV 00:55,0

23 50M OWCZARZY Barbora 2006 Z SnKV 00:48,5

24 50M POLÁŠEK Richard 2001 M SnKV 00:30,2

24 50M SEDLÁK Jiří 2001 M SnKV 00:29,9

24 50M DUNAIEV Semen 2001 M SnKV 00:30,5

25 200Z PACHTOVÁ Adéla 2001 Z SnKV 02:40,6

25 200Z BOUČKOVÁ Kamila 1999 Z SnKV 02:42,1

26 200Z POLÁŠEK Richard 2001 M SnKV 02:33,0

26 200Z DUNAIEV Semen 2001 M SnKV 02:50,4


